il DATA FOR PROGRESS

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the sample is too small to have
statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values
may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- Companies must maintain their payrolls and use finds to keep people working or on payroll.

Under No Black or Lean more Lean more

Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College African |White Democrat toward  Independent toward Republican
9 American Democrats Republicans

Stongly 45 46 43 4 46 42 49 47 45 |52 50 37 31 41
support
SRS 29 28 24 30 29 28 23 30 30 25 24 33 29
support
Somewhat | & 5 8 9 5 6 6 6 6 4 7 4 9 9
oppose
Strongly | 5 4 6 12 2 |4 6 8 4 5 5 6 4 4
oppose
Don't know 16 16 15 |15 16 18 1 17 15 10 14 28 22 17
‘,flveighted 1280 715 565 307 972 831 449 197 994 509 95 149 87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- Companies must provide a $15 minimum wage as quickly as practicable but no later than one year of the national emergency declaration ending.

Under No Black or Lean more Lean more

Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College = African White Democrat toward | Independent toward Republican
g American Democrats Republicans

Strongly 34 34 28 33 31 31 31 42 29 44 28 34 10 21
support
Somewhat | 54 24 23 2 24 23 25 25 23 28 37 16 17 20
support
Somewhat | 45 12 19 13 15 15 14 6 17 8 18 12 28 20
oppose
strongly | 4, 11 14 12 12 1 15 9 13 8 3 6 18 20
oppose
Don't know | 18 20 16 20 18 20 15 17 18 12 15 33 29 19
‘,fl"eighted 1280 715 565 307 972 831 449 197 994 509 95 149 87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- CEOs must be required to personally certify a company is compliant and face criminal penalties for violating these certifications.

Under No Black or Lean more Lean more

Response Topline Female Male 45 45+ College College = African White Democrat toward | Independent toward Republican
g American Democrats Republicans

Strongly | 4 43 36 28 44 |38 43 33 42 47 42 30 36 35
support
Somewhat | 5, 23 25 26 23 23 25 26 24 23 24 13 34 26
support
Somewhat | ; 5 10 12 6 7 8 9 7 6 7 8 6 8
oppose
Strongly | g 5 7 11 4 6 7 7 5 |5 7 7 7 6
oppose
Don't know | 23 24 2 23 23 126 17 25 2 18 20 42 18 25
‘,flveighted 1280 715 565 307 972 831 449 197 994 509 95 149 87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- Collective bargaining agreements should remain in place and should not be reopened or renegotiated pursuant to this relief program



Response Topline Female Male

Strongly 27
support

Somewhat 25
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Strongly 6
oppose
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26
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95
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20
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149
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35 39
87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you

support or oppose it. -- Companies are permanently prohibited from engaging in share repurchases.

Response Topline Female Male

Strongly 20
support

Somewhat
16
support

Somewhat 8
oppose

Strongly 8
oppose

Don't know 47

Weighted 1280
N

20

13

56

715
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35

565

Under
45

24
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15

34

307

45+

19

16
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No
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16
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831

College African White Democrat

Black or
American
25 27
16 16
11 4
10 11
38 43
449 197

19

16

10
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509
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toward
Democrats

17
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10
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18

12
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149

Lean more
toward Republican
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15 15
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13 8
12 9
38 53
87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- Companies are prohibited from paying out dividends or executive bonuses while they are receiving any relief'and for three years thereafter.

Response Topline Female Male

Strongly 41
support

Somewhat
21
support

Somewhat
oppose

Strongly
oppose

Don't know 23

Weighted 1280
N

41

26

715

41

20

565

Under
45

33

18

12

11

25

307

45+

43

21

22

972

No
College
38

21

26

831

College African White Democrat

Black or
American
45 33
20 11
10 9
8 12
16 34
449 197

43

23

19

994

46

18

21

509

Lean more
toward
Democrats

50

17

16

95

Independent

31

10

13

40

149

Lean more
toward Republican

Republicans
35 38
36 25
6 8
6 9
18 20
87 439

Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you
support or oppose it. -- Companies must set aside at least one seat -- but potentially two or more, as the amount of relief increases -- on the board of directors for

representatives elected by workers.

Response Topline Female Male

Strongly 2
support

Somewhat 25
support

Somewhat
oppose

Strongly
oppose

26

24

25

27
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American
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25
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Democrats

27
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Response Topline Female Male
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Some members of Congress have proposed placing the following conditions on any company receiving federal bailout money to ensure that taxpayer money benefits workers,
not CEOs. Other members of Congress say that these restrictions are undue government influence on the free market and will destroy jobs. For each condition say whether you

support or oppose it. -- Corporations must obtain shareholder and board approval for all political expenditures.

Response

Strongly
support

Somewhat
support

Somewhat
oppose

Strongly
oppose

Don't know
Weighted
N

Topline  Female Male
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6
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972

No
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831

College African White Democrat
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American
42 32
25 24
6 8
9 8
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Lean more
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95

Independent

31

13

43

149

Lean more
toward
Republicans

22

35

29

87

Republican

35
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